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Position
Director
Sergeant
Chief
Sergeant
Officer

Officer
Maintenance I
Officer

Officer
Maintenance I
Officer

Officer
Maintenance I
Lead Person

Account Tech Il

Records Technician Supervisor.

Account Tech Il

Officer

Utility Maintenance Il Oit
Sergeant

City Manager
Maintenance |

Center Director
Administrative Assistant |
Maintenance |

Officer

Accounting Admin |
Building Inspector
Operations Manager
Officer

Account Tech Il

Other Positions Held City
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier

Parlier

Department
Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Finance
Police
Finance
Police

Public Works
Police
Administration
Public Works
Daycare
Finance
Recreation
Police
Finance
Community Development
Public Works
Police

Finance

Total Wages
$124,430
$95,769
$82,522
$78,273
$74,358
$73,979
$71,715
$71,249
$69,740
$66,539
$63,228
$61,901
$54,781
$52,392
$52,127
$48,070
$45,534
$44,428
$42,936
$42,038
$39,756
$37,121
$30,793
$30,129
$29,402
$29,022
$28,678
$27,838
$26,466
$24,758
$23,058



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Reserve Officer
Maintenance |

Reserve Officer
Account Clerk |l

Cob Coordinator

Part-Time Admin Assistant |

Code Enforcer
Jailer

Building Inspector
City Mayor

Maintenance |

Executive Assistant/ City Clerk

Animal Control Officer
Council Member

Officer

Officer

Jailer

Council Member
Administrative Assistant |
Account Clerk |

Reserve Officer

Account Clerk |
Maintenance |

City Clerk

Administrative Assistant |
Maintenance |

Jailer

Event Custodian

City Council Member
Lifeguard

Event Custodian

City Council Member

Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier

Parlier

Police

Recreation

Police

Finance

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Police

Community Development
Council

Public Works
Administration

Police

Council

Police

Police

Police

Council

Community Development
Finance

Police

Finance

Public Works

Council

Public Works

Recreation

Police

Recreation

Council

Recreation

Recreation

Council

$19,483
$18,451
$18,171
$17,879
$15,945
$15,623
$10,149
$9,731
$7,952
$7,673
$7,282
$7,001
$6,896
$6,871
$6,696
$6,530
$6,499
$6,071
$5,709
$5,331
$5,198
$4,870
$4,683
$4,674
$4,626
$4,256
$4,026
$3,373
$1,969
$1,550
$1,375
$1,269



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Reserve Officer
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Reserve Officer
Jailer

City Mayor
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer

Reserve Officer

Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier

Parlier

Police
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Police
Police
Council
Police
Police

Police

$1,211
$983
$913
$788
$775
$341
$238
$188
$177
$99



