	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		Parlier	Community Development	\$124,430
2.	Sergeant		Parlier	Police	\$95,769
3.	Chief		Parlier	Police	\$82,522
4.	Sergeant		Parlier	Police	\$78,273
5.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$74,358
6.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$73,979
7.	Maintenance II		Parlier	Public Works	\$71,715
8.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$71,249
9.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$69,740
10.	Maintenance II		Parlier	Public Works	\$66,539
11.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$63,228
12.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$61,901
13.	Maintenance II		Parlier	Public Works	\$54,781
14.	Lead Person		Parlier	Public Works	\$52,392
15.	Account Tech III		Parlier	Finance	\$52,127
16.	Records Technician Supervisor.		Parlier	Police	\$48,070
17.	Account Tech II		Parlier	Finance	\$45,534
18.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$44,428
19.	Utility Maintenance II Oit		Parlier	Public Works	\$42,936
20.	Sergeant		Parlier	Police	\$42,038
21.	City Manager		Parlier	Administration	\$39,756
22.	Maintenance I		Parlier	Public Works	\$37,121
23.	Center Director		Parlier	Daycare	\$30,793
24.	Administrative Assistant I		Parlier	Finance	\$30,129
25.	Maintenance I		Parlier	Recreation	\$29,402
26.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$29,022
27.	Accounting Admin I		Parlier	Finance	\$28,678
28.	Building Inspector		Parlier	Community Development	\$27,838
29.	Operations Manager		Parlier	Public Works	\$26,466
30.	Officer		Parlier	Police	\$24,758
31.	Account Tech II		Parlier	Finance	\$23,058

32.	Reserve Officer	Parlier	Police	\$19,483
33.	Maintenance I	Parlier	Recreation	\$18,451
34.	Reserve Officer	Parlier	Police	\$18,171
35.	Account Clerk II	Parlier	Finance	\$17,879
36.	Cob Coordinator	Parlier	Community Development	\$15,945
37.	Part-Time Admin Assistant I	Parlier	Community Development	\$15,623
38.	Code Enforcer	Parlier	Community Development	\$10,149
39.	Jailer	Parlier	Police	\$9,731
40.	Building Inspector	Parlier	Community Development	\$7,952
41.	City Mayor	Parlier	Council	\$7,673
42.	Maintenance I	Parlier	Public Works	\$7,282
43.	Executive Assistant/ City Clerk	Parlier	Administration	\$7,001
44.	Animal Control Officer	Parlier	Police	\$6,896
45.	Council Member	Parlier	Council	\$6,871
46.	Officer	Parlier	Police	\$6,696
47.	Officer	Parlier	Police	\$6,530
48.	Jailer	Parlier	Police	\$6,499
49.	Council Member	Parlier	Council	\$6,071
50.	Administrative Assistant I	Parlier	Community Development	\$5,709
51.	Account Clerk I	Parlier	Finance	\$5,331
52.	Reserve Officer	Parlier	Police	\$5,198
53.	Account Clerk I	Parlier	Finance	\$4,870
54.	Maintenance I	Parlier	Public Works	\$4,683
55.	City Clerk	Parlier	Council	\$4,674
56.	Administrative Assistant I	Parlier	Public Works	\$4,626
57.	Maintenance I	Parlier	Recreation	\$4,256
58.	Jailer	Parlier	Police	\$4,026
59.	Event Custodian	Parlier	Recreation	\$3,373
60.	City Council Member	Parlier	Council	\$1,969
61.	Lifeguard	Parlier	Recreation	\$1,550
62.	Event Custodian	Parlier	Recreation	\$1,375
63.	City Council Member	Parlier	Council	\$1,269

64.	Reserve Officer	Parlier	Police	\$1,211
65.	Lifeguard	Parlier	Recreation	\$983
66.	Lifeguard	Parlier	Recreation	\$913
67.	Lifeguard	Parlier	Recreation	\$788
68.	Reserve Officer	Parlier	Police	\$775
69.	Jailer	Parlier	Police	\$341
70.	City Mayor	Parlier	Council	\$238
71.	Reserve Officer	Parlier	Police	\$188
72.	Reserve Officer	Parlier	Police	\$177
73.	Reserve Officer	Parlier	Police	\$99